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1 9Health Services Health & Life Steve Dodder 1139 Delaware St Denver, CO 80204 steve.dodder@9healthfair.org 800-332-3078 303-893-0106 www.9HealthFair.org
2 10 Foot Wave Marketing Jennifer McGirl 7401 Carmel Executive Park Drive Suite 106 Charlotte, NC 28226 jennifer.mcgirl@10footwave.com 877-320-9538 704-705-2441 www.10footwave.com
3 Accelerated Services Transportation Thomas Montgomery 19201 E. Lincoln Avenue Parker, CO  80138 tom@autotrans.com 720-200-3100 720-200-3101 www.autotrans.com
4 ActivEngage Chat/Text Kelly Holloway 2701 Maitland Center Pkwy Ste 300 Maitland, FL  32751 kelly.holloway@activengage.com 800-441-7779 888-220-0377 www.activengage.com

5
American Financial & 
Automotive Services Financial Services Ritch Wheeler 24 Waterway Avenue Ste 900 The Woodlands, TX  77380 mwheeler@afasinc.com 800-967-3633 832-813-0538 www.afasinc.com

6 Auto/Mate Dealership Systems DMS Jeff Lippold 4 Airline Dr Albany, NY  12205 lippold@automate.com 877-805-9446 518-688-2481 www.automate.com

7 Automotive Avenues Auto Broker Patricia Clark 10701 W 6th Ave Lakewood, CO  80215 patricia.clark@autoaves.com 303-750-5000 303-275-8065
8 Autopay Financial Services Kelley Poturalski 1147 Broadway Denver, CO  80202 Kpoturalski@autopay.com 800-288-6189 n/a www.autopay.com

9 Bank of America Merill Lynch Financial Services Benjamin Kempf 370 17th Street Suite 5500 Denver, CO  80202 benjamin.m.kempf@baml.com 303-895-6243 206-585-9588 http://www.bofaml.com
10 BBVA Compass Financial Services Dan Noack 999 18th Street Ste 2800 Denver, CO  80202-2428 dan.noack@bbva.com 602-522-6896 205-524-4216 www.bbvacompass.com
11 BGS Energy Lighting and Electrical Dave Goldstein 8900 State Line Road Suite 412 Leawood, KS 66206 daveg@bgsenergy.com 913-708-8136 n/a www.bgsenergy.com
12 Bryan Construction Construction Dan Rondinelli 7000 E. Belleview Avenue Ste 301 Greenwood Village, CO  80111 drondinelli@bryanconstruction.com 720-974-2557 720-974-2558 www.bryanconstruction.com
13 Call Source CRM Jeff Ward 1150 N Revere Mesa, AZ  85201 jward@callsource.com 480-818-0703 888-299-0182 www.callsource.com
14 Candle3 Renewable Energy – Lighting Jack Howard 6385 Corporate Drive Colorado Springs, CO 80919 jackhoward@candle3.com 719-602-6000 www.candle3.com

15
Capital Automotive Real Estate 
Services Real Estate Dan  Garces 8270 Greensboro Drive Ste 950 McLean, VA  22102 dgarces@capitalautomotive.com 703-394-1313 703-288-3375 www.capitalautomotive.com

16 Cars.com e-commerce Hans Bodine 175 W Jackson Blvd Ste 800 Chicago, IL  60604 hbodine@cars.com 312-601-5139 312-601-6445 www.dealers.cars.com
17 Catamount Constructors Construction Shawn Donohoe 1527 Cole Blvd. Ste 100 Lakewood, CO  80401 sdonohoe@catamountinc.com 303-697-4291 303-679-1506 www.catamountconstructors.com

18
Central States Family of 
Companies Health & Life Scott Sexson 1627 E. Geddes Circle N. Centennial, CO  80122 ssexson@cso.com 303-290-8901 888-748-3020 www.cso.com

19 Chase Financial Services Jerri Wunder 2696 S Colorado Blvd Denver, CO 80222 jerri.s.wunder@chase.com 303-785-5790 n/a www.chase.com
20 Colorado Auto and Parts Retail – Auto Parts Alice Corns 2151 W. Radcliff Avenue Englewood, CO  80110 alice@coloradoautoandparts.com 303-761-0112 303-762-8986 www.coloradoautoandparts.com

21
Colorado Broadcasters 
Association Media Justin Sasso 333 W. Hampden Avenue Ste 400 Englewood, CO  80110 justin@coloradobroadcasters.org 970-547-1388 970-547-1384 www.coloradobroadcasters.org

22 Colorado Lighting Lighting and Electrical Scot Kelley 2171 E 74th Ave Denver, CO  80229 skelley@coloradolighting.com 303-288-3152 303-288-1029 www.coloradolighting.com
23 Colorado Press Association Media Jerry Raehal 1120 Lincoln St Ste 912 Denver, CO  80203 jraehal@colopress.net 303-571-5117 303-571-1803 www.coloradopress.net
24 Comcast Spotlight Media Dawn Massop Love 1899 Wynkoop Street Ste 400 Denver, CO  80202 dawn_love@cable.comcast.com 303-603-0731 n/a www.comcastspotloght.com

25 Comerica Bank/Natl Dealer Svc Financial Services Daniel J Hartmann 999 18th Street Ste 2001 Denver, CO  80202-2401 djhartmann@comerica.com 303-357-6110 303-294-9232 www.comerica.com
26 Commercial Building Services Construction Andy Larsen 7561 S Grant St Ste A-4 Littleton, CO  80122-2626 andyl@cbsconstruction.com 303-730-3001 303-730-3007 www.cbsconstruction.com

27 Crosscheck Payment Processing 1440 N. McDowell Blvd Petaluma, CA  94954 707-483-9439 800-863-4164 www.cross-check.com
28 CU Direct Connect Financial Services James Cartwright 6377 S. Revere Pkwy Ste 200 Centennial, CO  80111 jcartwright@cudc.org 720-974-1311 720-744-5047 www.cudirect.com

29 Dealer Commitment Services F&I Glen Tuscan 7200 S. Alton Way Ste # A-350 Centennial, CO  80112 gat@tripac.net 303-850-9667 303-290-6228 n/a
30 DealerSocket CRM Tracy Apodaca 100 Avenida L Pata San Clemente, CA 92673-6304 tapodaca@dealersocket.com 949-900-0330 n/a www.dealersocket.com
31 Denver Auto Auction Auto Auction John Kramar 17500 E 32nd Ave Aurora, CO  80011-3316 john.kramar@yahoo.com 303-343-3443 303-343-6466 www.manheim.com
32 EchoPark Automotive Retail – Auto Sales Jill McKay 500 E 104th Ave Thornton, CO  80233 jill.mckay@echopark.com 720-943-2200 720-943-2342 www.echopark.com
33 EcoLite Lighting and Electrical Kathleen Mercer 99 S Downing #107 #107 Denver, CO 80209 kathleenmercer@ecoliteled.com 770-361-3532 n/a www.ecoliteinternational.com
34 EKS&H CPA Katie  Obarski 7979 E Tufts Ave Ste 400 Denver, CO  80237-2521 Kobarski@eksh.com 303-740-9400 303-740-9009 www.eksh.com
35 Enterprise Holdings Transportation Eric Carpenter 6828 E County Line Rd Highlands Ranch, CO  80126 Christopher.E.Carpenter@ehi.com 720-875-9930 303-952-6714 www.enterpriseholdings.com

36
Entravision Communications 
Corp Media Don Daboub 1907 Mile High Stadium W Cir Denver, CO  80204 ddaboub@entravision.com 303-318-6224 303-318-6250 www.entravision.com

37 Fairfield and Woods Legal Michael Dommermuth 1801 California Street Ste #2600 Denver, CO  80202 mdommermuth@fwlaw.com 303-830-2400 303-830-1033 www.fwlaw.com
38 Fisher & Phillips Legal Todd Fredrickson 1801 California Street Ste 2700 Denver, CO  80202 tfredrickson@fisherphillips.com 303-218-3650 303-218-3651 www.laborlawyers.com
39 Ford Motor Credit Company Financial Services Jana  Kretzel 2794 W 105th Dr Westminster, CO  80234 jkretzel@ford.com 719-260-5507 303-410-6866 www.fordcredit.com
40 Godin Dealer Services Financial Services Mike Godin 4804 Summerline  vRd NW Albuquerque, NM 87114 mike@godindealerservices.com 505-792-1319 505-792-1073 www.godindealerservices.com
41 Great Western Bank Financial Services Paul Veldman 220 Josephine St Denver, CO  80206 paul.veldman@guarantybank.com n/a www.greatwesternbank.com
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42
Guaranty Bank and Trust 
Company Financial Services Paul Taylor 1331 17th St Denver, CO  80202 n/a 303-293-5569 303-296-0228 www.guarantybank.com

43 H.M. Brown & Associates Auto Broker Bud Brown 6532 S Revere Pkwy Centennial, CO  80111 bud.brown@hmbrown.com 303-414-7700 303-740-7537 www.hmbrown.com
44 HCC Surety Bonding Services Bruce Lowdermilk 333 W Hampden Ave Ste 815 Englewood, CO  80110 blowdermilk@hccsurety.com 303-649-9163 303-649-9517 www.pioneergeneral.com
45 Heider, Tanner & Dirks CPA Richard P Heider 999 Jasmine St Ste 300 Denver, CO  80220-4576 rheider@htdcpas.com 303-393-0615 303-393-6010 n/a
46 Hireology Staffing Kevin  Baumgart 303 E Wacker Dr Ste 400 Chicago, IL  60601 kbaumgart@hireology.com 312-253-7870 n/a www.hireology.com
47 Independent Power Systems Renewable Energy – Solar Ryan Ferrero 151 Lee Hill Drive #24 Boulder, CO 80304 ryan@ryanferrero.com 303-443-0115 303-443-2173 www.solorips.com
48 Key Bank Dealer Services 

Colorado and Utah Financial Services
Todd  Remy 3937 Donnington Circle Castle Rock , CO  80104 todd_remy@key.com 720-922-2233 303-357-6634 www.keybank.com

49 KMGH-TV Media Missy Evenson 123 E. Speer Blvd Denver, CO  80203 missy.evenson@kmgh.com 303-832-7777 303-832-0104 www.thedenverchannel.com
50 KUSA/KTVD-TV Media Mark Cornetta 500 E Speer Blvd Denver, CO  80203 mark.cornetta@9news.com 303-871-1459 303-698-4719 www.9news.com
51 Lights On of Colorado Lighting and Electrical Ryan Weigel 5485 Marion St Denver, CO  80216 ryan@lightsonofcolorado.com 303-657-1000 303-657-1025 www.lightsonofcolorado.com

52 Lincoln College of Technology Education Al Short 11194 E. 45th Avenue Denver, CO  80239-3006 ashort@lincolntech.com 303-722-5724 303-600-3092 www.lincolnedu.com
53 Masha Ferm Consulting Event Services Marsha Ferm 3536 Navajo St #103 Denver, CO  80211 marsha@marshaferm.com 303-888-9100 303-331-1473
54 MaxPoint Media Iseult Young 3020 Carrington Mill Blvd Suite 300 Morrisville, NC 27560 iseult.young@maxpoint.com 303-854-8898 n/a www.maxpoint.com
55 McCloskey Motors Retail – Auto Sales Joe McCloskey 6710 N. Academy Blvd Colorado Springs, CO  80918-1207 joe@bigjoeauto.com 719-594-9400 719-535-8036 www.bigjoeauto.com
56 My Dealer Service CRM Jon Rossi 12170 Coral Burst Lane Parker, CO  80134 jrossi@mydealerservice.com 303-918-2473 n/a www.mydealerservice.com
57 Next Step Energy Solutions Lighting and Electrical Bob  Bigelow 3300 S Parker Rd Suite 110 Aurora , CO  80014 bob@nextstepenergysolutions.com 303-634-2255 n/a www.nextstepenergysolutions.com
58 PartsEdge DMS – Parts Kaylee Saunders 9820  Willow Creek Rd Suite 480 San Diego kaylee.saunders@partsedge.com 800-825-7562 n/a www.partsedge.com
59 Party Time Rental Event Services Sean Melton 70 Sante Fe Dr Denver, CO  80223 sean@partytimerental.com 303-935-4545 303-935-6731 www.partytimerental.com

60 Pro-Vigil Surveillance Services Security Services Nicole Jackson 4646 Perrin Creek Ste 2800 San Antontio, TX 78217 nicole.jackson@pro-vigil.com 210-858-1127 210-858-1106 www.pro-vigil.com
61 Resource Automotive F&I Domonica Esgar 312 La Vista Rd Pueblo, CO 81005 domonica.esgar@thewarrantygroup.com 312-356-3000 248-961-3443 www.thewarrantygroup.com
62 Restaurant.com CRM James Taylor 1500 W Shure Dr Arlington Heights, IL 60004 jtaylor@restaurant.com 847-890-4257 877-214-7812 www.dine.restaurant.com
63 Reynolds & Reynolds DMS Pamela K Glisan 37253 Forest Trail Elizabeth, CO  80107-8109 pamela_glisan@reyrey.com 303-646-5208 303-646-5210 www.reyrey.com

64
Rocky Mountain Association of 
Public Insurance Adjustors Advocacy (Insurance) Greg Williams 1566 Saint Paul St Denver, CO 80206 info@rmapia.org 303-748-0321 303-322-9682 www.rmapia.org

65 Rush Enterprises Retail – Heavy Duty Sales Tammy Little 6955 E 50th Ave Commerce City, CO 80022 littlet@rushenterprises.com 877-255-0348 800-973-7874 www.rushenterprises.com
66 SealMaster Construction Andre Abdo 4851 Forest St Denver, CO 80022-4413 andre@sealmasterdenver.com 303-394-2220 303-394-3002 www.sealmaster.net

67
Security Service Federal Credit 
Union Financial Services Mark Wild 1485 Kelly Johnson Blvd Colorado Springs, CO  80920 mwild@ssfcu.org 719-594-5945 719-594-5946 www.ssfcu.org

68 Service Group F&I Brent  Beauchamp 6907 Capitol of Texas Hwy Austin, TX  78731 bbeauchamp@sgifs.com 719-310-3757 512-485-2688 www.service-ins-group.com
69 Southwest Dealer Services F&I Larry Pomarico 12503 E Euclid Dr Unit 5 Centennial, CO  80111 pomarico@swds.net 303-925-1193 303-925-1198 www.swdealerservices.com
70 Spiffit Incentive Services Sean Ugrin 901 Front St Ste 291 Louisville, CO  80027 sean.ugrin@spiffit.com 720-220-1711 n/a www.spiffit.com
71 Sprung Structures Fabric Building Solutions Mike Jeske 5711 West Dannon Way West Jordon, UT  84081 mike.jeske@sprung.com 801-280-1555 801-280-7072 www.sprung.com

72 Stockman Kast Ryan & Company CPA Jordan Empey 102 N Cascade Ave Ste 400 Colorado Springs, CO  80903 jempey@skrco.com 719-630-1186 719-630-1187 www.skrco.com

73
Strong Automotive 
Merchandising Merchandising John Paul Strong 201 Office Park Dr Ste 220 Birmingham, AL  35223 jpstrong@strongautomotive.com 205-313-4000 205-313-4050 www.strongautomotive.com

74 Sun Enterprises Retail – Powersports Ronald L Lang 8877 N Washington St Thornton, CO  80229-4534 sun@sunent.com 303-287-7566 303-287-7716 www.sunent.com
75 SunPower Corp Renewable Energy Josh Corbitt 2900 Esperanza Crossing Austin, TX 78758 joshua.corbitt@sunpower.com 800-786-7693 n/a www.sunpower.com
75 The ACAR Report Consulting Mark Ludwig 14 Iverness Drive East, Building G Suite 216 Englewood, CO 80112 acar@acarreport.com 888-409-2227 866-838-5400 www.acarreport.com
76 The Denver Post Media Roger Baggett 101 W Colfax Ave Denver, CO  80202-5315 rbaggett@denverpost.com 303-954-2524 303-954-2871 www.denvernewspaperagency.com
77 Truecar e-Commerce Pat Watson 120 Broadway Ste 200 Santa Monica, CA  90401 pwatson@truecar.com 800-200-2000 n/a www.truecar.com
78 US Bank Financial Services Craig Mosgowsky 475 E 200 S Ste 120 Salt Lake City, UT  84111 craig.mosgowsky@usbank.com 801-537-6946 801-537-6745 www.usbank.com
79 Vais Technologies Aftermarket Products Dennis Hopper 8811 American Way Unit 125 Englewood, CO  80112 d.hopper@vaistech.com 720-733-2348 www.vaistech.com
79 ViaMedia Media Joseph Episcopo 930 15th St Denver , CO  80202 jepiscopo.com 303-502-7122 n/a www.viamediatv.com
80 W.G. Nielsen & Company Financial Services W. Blake Nielsen 3200 Cherry Creek S Drive Suite 470 Denver, CO  80209 bnielsen@wgnielsen.com 303-830-1515 303-830-6620 www.wgnielsen.com
81 WeatherSolve Structures Weather Solutions Mark Harrington 1680 38th Street Ste 110 Boulder, CO 80301 mharrington@taggartinsurance.com 720-431-5644 n/a n/a

82
Wells Fargo Auto Dealer 
Commercial Services Financial Services Rob Lindholm 5601 S Broadway Ste 401 Littleton, CO  80121-8020 rob.p.lindholm@wellsfargo.com 303-730-5494 303-730-5485 www.wellsfargo.com
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83 Zurich F&I Kristine Helm 5445 DTC Pkwy Ste 100 Greenwood Village, CO  80111 n/a n/a n/a www.zurichna.com
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